
CCD- 超高真空电动插板阀外形尺寸表(单位：mm)

CCD-50B、63B、80A、100A、150A、200A、250A、320B、400B CF法兰

规格型号 DN
外型尺寸

A B C D E F G

CCD-50B CF50 92 124 42 142 383.5 70.5 34.5

CCD-63B CF63 105 130 48.5 166 414 70.5 34.5

CCD-80A CF80 136 164 64 191 461.5 70 34

CCD-100A CF100 152 178 75 226 520 76 36

CCD-150A CF150 200 228 96 300 666 80 40

CCD-200A CF200 248 276 123 385 780 94 42

CCD-250A CF250 310 342 150 460 882 101 48

CCD-320B CF320 405 421 190 588 1093 114 54

CCD-400B CF400 495 511 240 741 1310 119 59

CCD-50B、63B、80A、100A、150A、200A、250A、320B、400B ISO-F法兰

规格型号 DN
外型尺寸

A B C D E F G

CCD-50B ISO-F50 92 124 42 142 383.5 70.5 34.5

CCD-63B ISO-F63 105 130 48.5 166 414 70.5 34.5

CCD-80A ISO-F80 136 164 64 191 461.5 70 34

CCD-100A ISO-F100 152 178 75 226 520 76 34

CCD-150A ISO-F150 200 228 96 300 666 80 40

CCD-200A ISO-F200 248 276 123 385 780 86 42

CCD-250A ISO-F250 310 342 150 460 882 91 48

CCD-320B ISO-F320 405 421 190 588 1093 104 54

CCD-400B ISO-F400 495 511 240 741 1310 113 59

CCD-50B、63B、80A、100A、150A、200A、250A、320B、400B ISO-K法兰

规格型号 DN
外型尺寸

A B C D E F G

CCD-50B ISO-K50 92 124 42 142 383.5 86.5 34.5

CCD-63B ISO-K63 105 130 48.5 166 414 86.5 34.5

CCD-80A ISO-K80 136 164 64 191 461.5 87 34

CCD-100A ISO-K100 152 178 75 226 520 89 34

CCD-150A ISO-K150 200 228 96 300 666 93 40

CCD-200A ISO-K200 248 276 123 385 780 94 42



CCD-250A ISO-K250 310 342 150 460 882 101 48

CCD-320B ISO-K320 405 421 190 588 1093 120 54

CCD-400B ISO-K400 495 511 240 741 1310 125 59



CCD- 超高真空电动插板阀外形尺寸表(单位：mm)

CCD-50B、63B、80A、100A、150A、200A、250A、320B、400B CF法兰

外型尺寸

H I J K L M N P Q

72.4 45 80 55.6 61.6 86 65 0.5 1.2

92.2 45 80 77 82.4 114 65 0.5 1.2

110 22.5 80 93 99 130 64 0.5 1.2

130.3 22.5 80 115 120.6 152 64 0.5 1.2

181 18 80 166 171.4 202 75 0.5 1.2

231.8 15 100 217 222.1 253 75 0.5 1.2

284 11.25 100 267 273.1 305 80 0.5 1.2

338.1 11.25 125 320 326.4 368 85 0.5 1.2

437.9 9 125 419 424.4 470 91 0.5 1.2

CCD-50B、63B、80A、100A、150A、200A、250A、320B、400B ISO-F法兰

外型尺寸

H I J K L M N P Q

90 90 80 52.2 75 110 65 0.5 4

110 90 80 70 95 130 65 0.5 4

125 45 80 83 110 145 64 0.5 4

145 45 80 102 125 165 64 0.5 4

200 45 80 153 185 225 75 0.5 4

260 30 100 213 245 285 75 0.5 4

310 30 100 261 295 335 80 0.5 4

395 30 125 318.2 370 425 85 0.5 5

480 22.5 125 400.5 450 510 91 0.5 5

CCD-50B、63B、80A、100A、150A、200A、250A、320B、400B ISO-K法兰

外型尺寸

H I J K L M N P Q

52.2 75 80 12 2.5 5 65 4 2

70 95 80 12 2.5 5 65 4 2

83 110 80 12 2.5 5 64 4 2

102 130 80 12 2.5 5 64 4 2

153 180 80 12 2.5 5 75 4 2

213 240 100 12 2.5 5 75 4 2



261 290 100 12 2.5 5 80 4 2

318.2 370 125 17 2.5 8.5 85 5 2

400.5 450 125 17 2.5 3.5 85 5 2



CCD- 超高真空电动插板阀外形尺寸表(单位：mm)

CCD-50B、63B、80A、100A、150A、200A、250A、320B、400B CF法兰

外型尺寸

R-S T U V

8-M8 109.5 184 0

8-M8 109.5 184 0

16-M8 109.5 184 20

16-M8 114 197 19

20-M8 125 214 37

24-M8 125 214 61

32-M8 125 214 94

32-M10 154 261 130.5

40-M10 154 261 175.5

CCD-50B、63B、80A、100A、150A、200A、250A、320B、400B ISO-F法兰

外型尺寸

R-S T U V

4-M8 109.5 184 0

4-M8 109.5 184 0

8-M8 109.5 184 20

8-M8 114 197 19

8-M10 125 214 37

12-M10 125 214 61

12-M10 125 214 94

12-M12 154 261 130.5

16-M12 154 261 175.5

CCD-50B、63B、80A、100A、150A、200A、250A、320B、400B ISO-K法兰

外型尺寸

T U V

109.5 184 0

109.5 184 0

109.5 184 20

114 197 19

125 214 37

125 214 61



125 214 94

154 261 130.5

154 261 175.5


